
Факультет физической культуры 

заочная форма получения высшего образования 

 

Курс Специальность 

Количество вакантных 

мест 

Срок 

приема 

документов 

Дата 

проведения 

собеседования 

Количество 

поданных 

заявлений 

за счет 

средств 

республика

нского 

бюджета 

на платной 

основе 

1 

«Физическая культура»  

(5 лет обучения) 
–– –– –– –– 

 

«Физическая культура»  

(3,5 года обучения) 
–– –– –– –– 

 

2 

«Физическая культура»  

(5 лет обучения) 
–– –– –– –– 

 

«Физическая культура»  

(3,5 года обучения) 
3 –– 

01.04.23 –

30.04.23 
02.05.23 

 

3 

«Физическая культура»  

(5 лет обучения) 
 3 

01.03.23 – 

31.03.23 
03.04.23 

 

«Физическая культура»  

(3,5 года обучения) 
4 1 

01.03.23 – 

31.03.23 
03.04.23 

 

4 

«Физическая культура»  

(5 лет обучения) 
2 –– 

01.04.23 –

30.04.23 
02.05.23 

 

«Физическая культура»  

(3,5 года обучения) 
–– –– –– –– 

 

 

 


